
Timing Ljubljana
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Odprto zimsko veteransko prvenstvo Slovenije 2019
Ljubljana, 24.3.2019

32. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Odprto
24.3.2019 - 16:25
Točk: DSV Masters 16

rezultat točke

A+

1. MIKOŠ Jon 2000 Triatlon Klub Gorenjska 29.57
2. ROYAL Joshua 1995 Plavalni Klub Ljubljana 32.47 443
3. SOSTER Alen 1999 Plavalni Klub Velenje 56.15 85

A

1. SURJAN Gaber 1994 Plavalni Klub Radovljica 27.76 622
2. NOVAK Aljaž 1991 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 29.75 505
3. RADUNOVIĆ Krešimir 1990 Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krško 34.24 331

C

1. KULOVEC Vid 1982 Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljan 40.78 227

D

1. POTOČNIK Luka 1979 Plavalni Klub Ljubljana 28.60 678
2. RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA Alessandro1975 Športno Društvo Aktivček 28.85 660
3. REBEC Marko 1975 Plavalni Klub Velenje 30.43 563

F

1. JESENŠEK Franko 1969 Plavalni Klub Ljubljana 29.64 788
2. MARTINČIČ Žiga 1968 Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljublja 31.66 646
3. VESELICA Vladislav 1969 Hapk Mladost Zagreb 34.84 485

G

1. DIZDAREVIĆ Jasmin 1961 Pk Sisak 39.38 379

I

1. ČARGO Franc 1952 Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krško 40.27 437

Odprto

1. JESENŠEK Franko 1969 Plavalni Klub Ljubljana 29.64 788
2. POTOČNIK Luka 1979 Plavalni Klub Ljubljana 28.60 678
3. RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA Alessandro1975 Športno Društvo Aktivček 28.85 660
4. MARTINČIČ Žiga 1968 Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljublja 31.66 646
5. SURJAN Gaber 1994 Plavalni Klub Radovljica 27.76 622
6. REBEC Marko 1975 Plavalni Klub Velenje 30.43 563
7. NOVAK Aljaž 1991 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 29.75 505
8. VESELICA Vladislav 1969 Hapk Mladost Zagreb 34.84 485
9. ROYAL Joshua 1995 Plavalni Klub Ljubljana 32.47 443

10. ČARGO Franc 1952 Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krško 40.27 437
11. DIZDAREVIĆ Jasmin 1961 Pk Sisak 39.38 379
12. RADUNOVIĆ Krešimir 1990 Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krško 34.24 331
13. KULOVEC Vid 1982 Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljan 40.78 227



Timing Ljubljana
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Odprto zimsko veteransko prvenstvo Slovenije 2019
Ljubljana, 24.3.2019

32. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, Odprto

rezultat točke

14. SOSTER Alen 1999 Plavalni Klub Velenje 56.15 85
15. MIKOŠ Jon 2000 Triatlon Klub Gorenjska 29.57


